
 

November  Schedule
(last revised 12/1)

Wednesday, November 3: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Friday, November 5: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Wednesday, November 10: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Thursday, November 11: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Friday, November 12: Individual Workout for Jake McCloe at Perryville MS (6:45 – 8:30)

Wednesday, November 17: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Thursday, November 18: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Friday, November 19: 2nd Annual Gobble-and-Slam Pt. 1 at Perryville MS (6-9pm)
6pm: Forest Hill-Barnes vs Cecil Slam  WON
7pm: Forest Hill-Harding vs Forest Hill-Barnes
8pm: Cecil Slam vs Forest Hill-Harding  WON

Tuesday, November 23: 2nd Annual Gobble-and-Slam Pt. 2 at Bainbridge Elementary (6-9pm)
6pm: York Thunder vs Cecil Slam  WON
7pm: Forest Hill vs York Thunder
8pm: Cecil Slam vs Forest Hill  WON

Tuesday, November 30: Scrimmage vs Emmorton 10U Travel at Emmorton Rec* (6pm) LOST
*Only players who are still age 10 and under are eligible to participate in this scrimmage

Bainbridge Elementary: 41 Preston Drive, Port Deposit, MD  21904
Emmorton Rec Center:  2213 Old Emmorton Road, Bel Air, MD  21015
Perryville MS: 850 Aiken Avenue, Perryville, MD  21903

http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=41+Preston+Dr&zipcode=21904
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=850+Aiken+Ave&zipcode=21903
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=2213+Old+Emmorton+Rd&zipcode=21015

